
           
 

 Awarded Bids- May 2018 

Tender no. Project Name Appointment 
Date 

Appointed Service 
Provider 

Amount 

FGTM/MM50/17/18 Purchase of an 
intergrated 
governance, risk 
management, 
compliance, audit 
and performance 
software (GRCAP) 

31/05/2018 IDI Technology 
Solution 

R1 084 824.00 

FGTM/ELD44/17/18 Simultaneous 
rezoning and park 
closure 

31/05/2018 Techni Plano 
Development 
Strategists 

R220 600.00 

FGTM/ELD68/17/18 Demarcation of 
sites at Dresden 

31/05/2018 Ngoti Development 
Consulting 

R482 457.00 

FGTM/ELD69/17/18 Demarcation of 
sites at 
Mashelabela 

31/05/2018 Ngoti Development 
Consulting 

R578 949.00 

FGTM/TS71/17/18 Roads and storm 
water masterplan 

31/05/2018 Marumo Consulting 
Engineers 

R1 045 380.00 

FGTM/F09/17/18 Designing, Layout, 
Delivery and 
Printing of 
Accounts 
Statement for a 
period of 3 years, 
renewable annually 
 

31/05/2018 Cab Holding Rates based 

 

 

 

 

  

FETAKGOMO TUBATSE 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

 

 

 


